2025 Cape Cod Clambake

Round 3 Results
Gross/Net Stableford
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Michael Celestino
Jim Pearson
Curtis Henley
Tom Heckler

Joe Monahan
Mark Turner
James Maxwell
Doug Trepp

Dave Hornecker
Mo Krausman
Bruce Shannahan
Frank McDonald
Joe Vayda

Don Polyschuk
Bill Pratt

Charlie Connolly
Dennis Reilly
Kurt Zanelotti
David Carter
George Nalley
Mike Bjorkman
Dave Akhtar
Charles Evangelakos
Ron McCluskey
Erich Lichtenberger
Tom Hopkins
Thomas Holley

Individual Stableford

New Rochelle, NY
University Park, FL
Poquoson, VA
Lake Oswego, OR
Winchester, MA
Naples, FL

Ottawa
Greenwich, CT
Atlanta, GA
Tampa, FL
Beverly Hills, CA
Stuart, FL

Chagrin Falls, OH
Toronto
University Park, FL
Winchester, MA
Osprey, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Plainville, MA
Plano, TX

Old Saybrook, CT
Bonita Springs, FL
Chestnut Hill, MA
Chatham, MA
Largo, FL

Chagrin Falls, OH
Wichita Falls, TX

24-27-28--719
26-23-28--77
24-24-28--76
28-24-22--74
24-19-30--73
28-23-21--72
25-24-23--72
24-25-21--70
21-20-23--64
21-18-22--61
17-24-19--60
16-20-24--60
14-20-26--60
18-13-28--59
14-21-23--58
21-16-20--57
19-19-17--55
22-16-17--55
17-18-18--53
19-13-21--53
13-16-19--48
14-13-20--47
18-8-13--39
12-10-14--36
9-13-12--34
7-9-13--29
8-10-9--27
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| Individual Stableford - Net
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Curtis Henley Poquoson, VA 35-35-36--106
James Maxwell Ottawa 35-35-30--100
Dennis Reilly Osprey, FL 34-34-30--98
Jim Pearson University Park, FL 34-32-32--98
Charlie Connolly Winchester, MA 36-30-31--97
Mark Turner Naples, FL 37-32-27--96
Don Polyschuk Toronto 31-26-39--96
Michael Celestino New Rochelle, NY 29-34-32--95
Joe Monahan Winchester, MA 31-28-36--95
Joe Vayda Chagrin Falls, OH 25-34-36--95
Bruce Shannahan Beverly Hills, CA 30-36-28--94
Frank McDonald Stuart, FL 28-34-32--94
Mo Krausman Tampa, FL 32-30-30--92
Kurt Zanelotti Bonita Springs, FL 36-29-27--92
David Carter Plainville, MA 31-32-28--91
Tom Heckler Lake Oswego, OR 33-31-26--90
Dave Hornecker Atlanta, GA 29-29-30--88
Charles Evangelakos Chestnut Hill, MA 35-25-28--88
Mike Bjorkman Old Saybrook, CT 25-32-31--88
George Nalley Plano, TX 32-25-30--87
Dave Akhtar Bonita Springs, FL 28-26-33--87
Doug Trepp Greenwich, CT 30-32-24--86
Bill Pratt University Park, FL 23-32-31--86
Erich Lichtenberger Largo, FL 27-31-26--84
Ron McCluskey Chatham, MA 31-25-28--84
Tom Hopkins Chagrin Falls, OH 24-26-31--81
Thomas Holley Wichita Falls, TX 23-27-25--75
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Round 3 Results
Ladies Gross/Net Stableford
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Dawn Maxwell
Darlene Polyschuk
Carole Connolly
Patti Doherty
Jacqueline Celestino
Lu Ann Ohanian
Christine Hogan
Joan Leeds

Lori Nalley

Gail Zanelotti
Paula Lapierre
Cindy Pratt

Cheryl Baumann
Kathleen Bos
Mary Lou Baiocco
Lisa Trepp

Judy Bennett
Carol McBride
Susan Reilly

Ruth Miner

Stacy Ellsworth
Sue Ellen Vayda
Lucy Thomas
Kary Jamgochian
Judy Pasquale

Carol Cerone

Individual Stableford

Ottawa

Toronto
Winchester, MA
Maitland, FL

New Rochelle, NY
Boca Raton, FL.
Osprey, FL

White Plains, NY
Plano, TX

Bonita Springs, FL
University Park, FL
University Park, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Naples, FL
Larchmont, NY
Greenwich, CT
Alpharetta, GA
Osprey, FL

Osprey, FL
Fairfield, CT
Chicago, IL
Chagrin Falls, OH
Stuart, FL
Tequesta, FL
Jupiter, FL
Briarcliff Manor, NY

34-13--47
23-21--44
16-13--29
17-12--29
14-14--28
14-8--22
13-8--21
9-12--21
12-8--20
8-11--19
13-5--18
6-11--17
8-8--16
5-10--15
6-9--15
11-4--15
7-3--10
7-2--9
6-3--9
3-5--8
3-4--7
2-3--5
2-2--4
2-1--3
1-1--2
0-1--1
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Darlene Polyschuk
Dawn Maxwell
Jacqueline Celestino
Susan Reilly

Joan Leeds

Paula Lapierre
Mary Lou Baiocco
Carole Connolly
Lisa Trepp
Christine Hogan
Gail Zanelotti
Patti Doherty

Lu Ann Ohanian
Carol McBride
Kathleen Bos
Ruth Miner
Cheryl Baumann
Sue Ellen Vayda
Cindy Pratt

Judy Bennett
Stacy Ellsworth
Kary Jamgochian
Lori Nalley

Judy Pasquale
Lucy Thomas

Carol Cerone

Individual Stableford - Net

Toronto

Ottawa

New Rochelle, NY
Osprey, FL

White Plains, NY
University Park, FL
Larchmont, NY
Winchester, MA
Greenwich, CT
Osprey, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Maitland, FL.

Boca Raton, FL
Osprey, FL

Naples, FL
Fairfield, CT
Bonita Springs, FL
Chagrin Falls, OH
University Park, FL
Alpharetta, GA
Chicago, IL
Tequesta, FL
Plano, TX

Jupiter, FL

Stuart, FL
Briarcliff Manor, NY

39-34--73
45-21--66
32-34--66
33-32--65
30-32--62
37-24--61
29-31--60
31-27--58
35-23--58
32-25--57
30-27--57
33-23--56
31-24--55
32-23--55
24-29--53
30-22--52
26-24--50
25-25--50
19-29--48
29-19--48
18-26--44
25-19--44
24-17--41
22-19--41
22-14--36
17-16--33
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Super Senior Gross/Net Stableford
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William Brower
Keith Hynes
Chip Landon

Jeffrey Guttenberger

Lee Baumann
Jack Boyle

Steve Chernock
Craig Kellerstrass
Fred Turner

Archie Lowry

George Jamgochian

Dean Barnard
Andy Cerone
Neil Falco
Bob McBride
Ken Kinsey
Mike Irish
Jeff Leeds
Ken Auerbach
Bob Gottfred
Rob Wiessner
Bruce Ohanian
Paul Hogan
Mike Lane
Dick Thomas
Peter Baiocco
Tom Cole
Bob Norberg
Dale Heidt

Al Pasquale
Tom Doyle
Gordon Strothers
Ed Kaloust

Individual Stableford

Jupiter, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Orlando, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Orlando, FL
Pompano Beach, FL
Ogden, UT
Newhall, CA
Maitland, FL
Tequesta, FL
Pompton Plains, NJ
Briarcliff Manor, NY
Bluffton, SC
Osprey, FL

Iowa City, IA
Fairfield, CT
White Plains, NY
Bonita Springs, FL
Chicago, IL
Rolling Hills Estates, CA
Boca Raton, FL
Osprey, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Stuart, FL
Larchmont, NY
Jupiter, FL
Winchester, MA
Alpharetta, GA
Jupiter, FL

Estero, FL

Clinton, CT
Tampa, FL

27-25-22--74
23-20-30--73
26-21-23--70
26-18-26--70
25-17-25--67
21-22-19--62
26-19-15--60
18-20-21--59
20-20-17--57
22-13-20--55
16-19-18--53
23-16-13--52
20-18-12--50
14-16-20--50
14-18-17--49
19-13-15--47
17-16-13--46
24-11-11--46
15-14-15--44
12-17-15--44
22-12-8--42
21-12-9--42
14-14-13--41
13-11-15--39
16-11-11--38
10-13-13--36
13-10-8--31
15-15--30
7-12-8--27
11-6-10--27
13-5-3--21
12-9--21
4-2-9--15
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William Brower
Jeffrey Guttenberger
Bob Norberg
Dick Thomas
Neil Falco

Bob Gottfred
Dean Barnard
Craig Kellerstrass
Chip Landon
Lee Baumann
Tom Cole

Keith Hynes

Bob McBride
Steve Chernock
Rob Wiessner
Archie Lowry
Fred Turner
Gordon Strothers
Ken Kinsey
George Jamgochian
Jeff Leeds

Ken Auerbach
Mike Irish

Andy Cerone
Bruce Ohanian
Al Pasquale
Mike Lane

Jack Boyle

Dale Heidt

Paul Hogan

Tom Doyle

Ed Kaloust

Peter Baiocco

Individual Stableford - Net

Jupiter, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Winchester, MA
Stuart, FLL
Bluffton, SC
Chicago, IL
Pompton Plains, NJ
Ogden, UT
Orlando, FL
Bonita Springs, FL
Jupiter, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Osprey, FL
Pompano Beach, FL
Rolling Hills Estates, CA
Maitland, FL
Newhall, CA
Clinton, CT

Iowa City, IA
Tequesta, FL
White Plains, NY
Bonita Springs, FL
Fairfield, CT
Briarcliff Manor, NY
Boca Raton, FL
Jupiter, FL

Bonita Springs, FL
Orlando, FL
Alpharetta, GA
Osprey, FL

Estero, FL

Tampa, FL
Larchmont, NY

35-35-29--99
34-28-35--97
32-31-34--97
34-33-29--96
26-32-38--96
30-34-32--96
38-31-26--95
28-32-33--93
33-29-30--92
33-25-33--91
32-31-28--91
27-27-35--89
25-33-31--89
35-30-23--88
38-28-21--87
31-25-30--86
29-32-25--86
28-32-26--86
30-27-27--84
25-30-27--82
35-23-23--81
28-27-26--81
28-28-24--80
28-28-24--80
33-27-19--79
27-23-28--78
27-23-26--76
25-27-23--75
21-30-22--73
25-26-21--72
29-23-15--67
18-20-27--65
18-23-22--63



